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LIST OF PURCHASE CREDIT CARD HOLDERS WITHIN

THE MARITIME ADMINISTRATION

Mr. Melvin Simmons


Ms. Gail Burch

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 7310




Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet

400 – 7th Street, SW


P.O. Box 318

Washington, DC  20590


Benicia, CA  94510-0318

202-366-1711



707-745-0487

Melvin.Simmons@marad.dot.gov

Gail.Burch@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Patricia L. Etridge


Mr. Timothy C. Cogan

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Contract Office



20l Mission Street

201 Mission Street



Suite 2200

Suite 2200




San Francisco, CA  94105-1905

San Francisco, CA  94105-1905

415-744-2585

415-744-2586



Tim.Cogan@marad.dot.gov
Patricia.Etridge@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Elvira S. Ysip



Ms. Carolyn Knight

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

20l Mission Street



Room 7310

Suite 2200




400 – 7th Street, SW

San Francisco, CA  94105-1905

Washington, DC  20590

415-744-2580



202-366-2810

Elvie.Ysip@marad.dot.gov


Carolyn.Knight@marad.dot.gov 
Ms. Diane M. Bianco


Ms. Barbara Gillum

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Imprest Fund




Office of Acquisition

USMMA Furuseth Hall


400 – 7th Street, SW, Room 7310

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Washington, DC  20590

516-773-5417 202-366-5757

BiancoD@usmma.edu 


Barbara.Gillum@marad.dot.gov
Mr. John J. Long



Mr. Michael J. Romstadt

Maritime Administration 


Maritime Administration 

USMMA




Fire School

Office of Budget & Accounts

2600 Eber Road
Furuseth Hall




Swanton, OH  43558

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

419-259-6362




516-773-5256 Michael.Romstadt@marad.dot.gov
LongJ@usmma.edu 

Mr. Frank Todesco



Ms. Cheryl B. Myers

Maritime Procurement


Maritime Administration

USMMA Furuseth Hall


Room 7313

Room 212




400 – 7th Street, SW

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Washington, DC  20590

516-773-5258



202-366-5285

TodescoF@usmma.edu 


Cheryl.Myers@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Jimmi Gleaton



Ms. Gloria E. McCain

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 7313




Records Management, Room 8317

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street, SW

Washington, DC  20590


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-5285



202-366-5814

Jimmi.Gleaton@marad.dot.gov

Gloria.McCain@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Erica Williams



Ms. Rita C. Thomas


Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 7310




Room 7310

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street SW

Washington, DC  20590 


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-2803



202-366-2802

Erica.Williams@marad.dot.gov

Rita.Thomas@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Edward Gesell



Ms. Judy Bowers

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Office of Ship Construction


Room 7310

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street SW

Washington, DC  20590


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-2623



202-366-1913

Edward.Gesell@marad.dot.gov

Judy.Bowers@marad.dot.gov 

Ms. Ernestine Jones


Mr. John Desola

Maritime Administration


USMMA Maritime Administration

Office of Chief Counsel


DOT Maintenance & Repair

400 – 7th Street, SW


Steamboat Road

Washington, DC  20590


Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

202-366-5320



516-773-5547





Ernestine.Jones@marad.dot.gov

DesolaJ@usmma.edu 

Ms. Brenda Bell



Mr. Jerry Robinson

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Records Management, Room 8317
Fire School

400 – 7th Street, SW


2600 Eber Road

Washington, DC  20590


Swanton, OH  43558

202-366-8797



419-259-6362

Brenda.Bell@marad.dot.gov

Jerry.Robinson@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Pacifico M. Flores


Ms. Audrey E. Williams

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

South Atlantic Region - JRRF

USMMA Furuseth Hall

Drawer C




Room 212

Ft. Eustis, VA  23604


Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

757-887-3233



516-773-5259

Pacifico.Flores@marad.dot.gov

WilliamsA@usmma.edu 
Ms. Vicki L. Kinkade


Ms. Ellen Baluchinsky 


Maritime JRRF



USMMA

Drawer C




Furuseth Hall

Ft. Eustis, VA  23604


Kings Point, NY  11042-1699

757-887-3233



516-773-5888

Vicki.Dwyer@marad.dot.gov

BaluchinskyE@usmma.edu 


Ms. Vivian Baierwalter


Mr. Louis Effa

USMMA




Maritime Administration

Furuseth Hall




Information Resources Mgmt. Rm. 7317

Kings Point, NY  11042-1699

400 – 7th Street, SW

516-773-5675



Washington, DC  20590

BaierwalterV@usmma.edu 

202-366-4181






Louis.Effa@marad.dot.gov 

Ms. Toni R. Kimbrough


Ms. Karen Brown

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

7737 Hampton Blvd.


7737 Hampton Blvd.

Building 4D, Room 211


Building 4D, Room 211

Norfolk, VA  23505



Norfolk, VA  23505


757-447-3246



757-441-3714


Toni.Kimbrough@marad.dot.gov

Karen.Brown@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Shaun Ireland



Mr. Ben Burnowski

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 2111




Office of Acquisition

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street, SW, Room 7310

Washington, DC  20590


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-5787



202-366-1932

Shaun.Ireland@marad.dot.gov 

Ben.Burnowski@marad.dot.gov
Mr. William Pisana



Mr. Michael Antonellis

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

USMMA DPW Building


USMMA DPW Building

Building A




Building A

Maintenance Department


Maintenance Building

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5523



516-773-5432

PisanaW@usmma.edu 


AntonellisM@usmma.edu 

Mr. Michael T. Streblow


Ms. Juanita G. Paysse

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

201 Mission Street



365 Canal Street

San Francisco, CA  94105


Suite 2590

415-744-2585



New Orleans, LA  70130-1137

Michael.Streblow@marad.dot.gov 
504-589-6915







Juanita.Paysse@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Sherri R. Brewer


Mr. John Martyn

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

201 Mission Street



Division of Operations Support

Suite 2200




MAR-613, Room 2121

San Francisco, CA  94105-1905

400 – 7th Street, SW

510-337-5155



Washington, DC  20590

Sherri.Brewer@marad.dot.gov 

202-366-1885







John.Martyn@marad.dot.gov 


Mr. John McCormick


Mr. Dennis Gleavy

USMMA Maritime Administration

Maritime Administration

Steamboat Road



201 Mission Street

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Suite 2200

516-773-5261



San Francisco, CA  94105

McCormickJ@usmma.edu


415-744-2583







DennisGleavy@marad.dot.gov




Ms. Marilyn R. Stern


Ms. Tracey Ford




USMMA Maritime Administration

Maritime Administration

USMMA MarAd Library


Office of Acquisition,  Room 7310

Steamboat Road



400 – 7th Street SW

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Washington, DC  20590

516-773-5258



202-366-1744

SternM@usmma.edu


Tracey.Ford@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Delores Bryant



Ms. Krista French





Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Office of Acquisition



Office of Acquisition

Room 7310




Room 7310

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street, SW

Washington, DC  20590


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-2660                                           202-366-0522

Delores.Bryant@marad.dot.gov               Krista.French@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Rilla Gaither



Ms. Sheila Brown

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Office of Acquisition
Statistical & Economic Ana.

Room 7310
Room 8107

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street, SW

Washington, DC  20590


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-1942



202-366-5178

Rilla.Gaither@marad.dot.gov 

Sheila.Brown@marad.dot.gov 



Ms. Phaytress Kelley
Mr. Robert McKeon 

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Office of Personnel



North Atlantic Region

Room 8101
1 Bowling Green, Room 418

400 – 7th Street, SW


New York, New York  10004

Washington, DC  20590


212-668-3330

202-366-8056                                           Robert.McKeon@marad.dot.gov 

Phaytress.Jeter@marad.dot.gov 

  

Mr. James Fox



Ms. Joyce Powers

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 2111




Room 2112

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street, SW

Washington, DC  20590


Washington, DC  20590

202-366-5757 202-366-5752

James.Fox@marad.dot.gov 

Joyce.Powers@marad.dot.gov 

Mr. Wayne Leong



Mr. Christopher Walker

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 7310
Information Resources Mgmt., Rm. 7317

400 – 7th Street, SW


400 – 7th Street, SW

Washington, DC  20590
Washington, DC  20590

202-366-5757
202-366-2381

Wayne.Leong@marad.dot.gov 
Christopher.Walker@marad.dot.gov 

Mr. Barry E. Niss



Ms. Deidre Robicheaux





Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration


USMMA




500 Poydras Street, Room 1223

Engineering Resources


New Orleans, LA  70130

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

504-589-2000 x235

516-773-5656



Deidre.Robicheaux@marad.dot.gov 

NissB@usmma.edu 


 

Mr. Don Coll




Ms. Millie Murphy

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Room 8311




Great Lakes Region, Suite 185

400 – 7th Street, SW


2860 S. River Road

Washington, DC  20590 


Des Plaines, IL  60018-2413

202-366-1946



847-298-4535

Don.Coll@marad.dot.gov 


Millie.Murphy@marad.dot.gov 

Mr. Donald Powell



Ms. Monique Leake

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

South Atlantic Region


South Atlantic Region

1545 Crossways Blvd., Suite G

7737 Hampton Blvd. B4d, Room 211

Chesapeake, VA  23320


Norfolk, VA  23505-1204

757-441-6704 757-441-6393

Donald.Powell@marad.dot.gov 

Monique.Leake@marad.dot.gov 

Mr. Robert Abakan



Mr. Lawrence Furman

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Western Region



USMMA

P.O. Box 318, Suisun Bay


Dental Patten Clinic

Benicia, CA  94510



King Point, NY  11024

707-745-0487



516-773-5336

Robert.Abakan@marad.dot.gov 

FurmanL@usmma.edu 

Ms. Deborah Porter



Mr. Joseph Ercole

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

USMMA




USMMA

Contracting Office



Contracting Office

Furuseth Hall, Room 212


Furuseth Hall, Room 212   

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5805 516-773-5258

PorterD@usmma.edu 


ErcoleJ@usmma.edu 

Mr. Frank Decarlo



Paul Santamauro

Maritime Administration


USMMA Maritime Administration

USMMA




Dept of Maritime Engineering

Maintenance & Repair


Steamboat Road

Steamboat Road



Kings Point, NY 11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5754

516-773-5547 SantamauroP@usmma.edu
DecarloF@usmma.edu 

 

Mr. Richard Cain



Ms. Laura Cody

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

USMMA




USMMA

Yocum Sailing Center, Water Acti

Bland Memorial Library

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5799 516-773-5258

CainR@usmma.edu


CodyL@usmma.edu 

Mr. Argyrios Doumas


Mr. George Prussack

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

USMMA




USMMA

Math & Science, Fulton Hall

Engineering Resources, Steamboat Rd

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5531



516-773-5285

DoumasA@usmma.edu 


PrussackG@usmma.edu 

Mr. Joseph Poliseno


Ms. Venida Ebert
 

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration
 

USMMA




Office of the Chief Counsel
 

Dept of Engineering



400 – 7th Street, SW, Room 7228
 

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Washington, DC  20590
 

516-773-5258



202-366-5191
             

PolisenoJ@usmma.edu 


Venida.Ebert@marad.dot.gov 
 

Mr. John Golden



Mr. Joseph Duvall

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Office of Personnel 



501 Magazine Street, Room 1223

400 – 7th Street, SW, Room 2109

New Orleans, LA  70130-3394

Washington, DC  20590


504-589-2000 x237

202-366-4125



Joseph.Duvall@marad.dot.gov 

John.Golden@marad.dot.gov 

Mr. James M. O'Malley


John Wiegand

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration


7737 Hampton Blvd. Bldg. 4D 

Div. Of Ship Maintenance E Repair

Room 211




400 – 7th Street, SW
Norfolk, VA  23505



Washington, DC  20590

757-441-6393



202-366-4125
James.O'Malley@marad.dot.gov 

Johnwiegand@marad.dot.gov 

Mr. Gerold McNamara


 Mr. Patrick Schaefer

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

One Bowling Green



500 Poydras Street 

Room 418




Room 1223

New York, NY  10004-1455

New Orleans, LA  70130

917-885-5057



504-589-2000

Gerold.McNamara@marad.dot.gov
Patrick.Schaefer@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Anton Shurpik



Mr. Michael Melcer

USMMA Maritime Administration

USMMA Maritime Administration 

Math & Science, Fulton Hall 

Math & Science, Fulton Hall

Steamboat Road



Steamboat Road

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5462



516-773-5462

ShurpikA@usmma.edu 


MelcerM@usmma.edu 

Ms. Linda Viltz



Carl Heck

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Beaumont Reserve Fleet


Div. Of Ship Maintenance E Repair

P.O. Box 6355



400 – 7th Street, SW
Beaumont, TX  77725


Washington, DC  20590
409-722-3433



202-366-4125
Linda.Viltz@marad.dot.gov

Carl.Heck@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Allen Williams



Ms. Mae Ong

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

Beaumont Reserve Fleet


201 Mission Street, Suite 2200

P.O. Box 6355



San Francisco, CA  94105 

Beaumont, TX  77725


415-744-2924

409-722-3433



Mae.Ong@marad.dot.gov  

Allen.Williams@marad.dot.gov

 

Mr. Mark Hogan



Mr. William Sembler

Maritime Administration


USMMA Maritime Administration

USMMA




Yocum Sailing Center

Math & Science, Fulton Hall

Steamboat Road

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

516-773-5531



516-773-5251

HoganM@usmma.edu 


SemblerW@usmma.edu
Ms. Darlene Campbell


Ms. Esther Harris

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

P.O. Box 318




P.O. Box 318

Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet


Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet

Benicia, CA  94510



Benicia, CA  94510

707-745-0487



707-745-0487

Darlene.Campbell@marad.dot.gov
Esther.Harris@marad.dot.gov
Mr. Max Diah




Mr. Richard Sallee

USMMA Maritime Administration

Maritime Administration

Furuseth Hall Room 212


Room 7310

Steamboat Road



400 –7th Street, SW

Kings Point, NY  11024-1699

Washington, DC  20590

516-773-5257 202-366-2006

DiahM@usmma.edu


Richard.Sallee@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Charlotte Mingee


Mr. William DuPree

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

DOT MARAD SAR JRRF


DOT MARAD SAR JRRF

P O Box C




P O Box C

Fort Eustis, VA  23604-9003

Fort Eustis, VA  23604-9003

757-887-3233X28



757-887-3233X20

Charlotte.Mingee@marad.dot.gov
William.DuPree@marad.dot.gov
Ms. Sharon Nesbit



Mr. Harry Lengendre

Maritime Administration


Maritime Administration

DOT MARAD SAR JRRF


P O Box 318

P O Box C




Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet

Fort Eustis, VA  23604-9003

Benicia, CA  94510

757-887-3233X12



707-745-0487

Sharon.Nesbit@marad.dot.gov

Harry.Lengendre@marad.dot.gov






Updated 5/10/2004

